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Description

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 Sec:23 Twn:17
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 57 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198205180000
53130

05/18/1982
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER,
THOMAS
ADRIAN & E

420 648 7 87 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:87

198205180000
53110

05/18/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, JEFFREY
P. & LYNN

420 644 5 78 Book:5 Pg:78
Desc:ESTATE
23

198205190000
53190

05/19/1982
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBBINS,
DOUGLAS C.
& GLE

420 672 6 33 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:33

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 62 Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198205190000
53170

05/19/1982
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNEY,
CARL H, JR. &
J

420 693 6 106 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106

198205190000
53200

05/19/1982
12:00:00

BARROW
BETTY RUTH
V.ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE MOORE,
CLIFFORD C.
& IMOG

420 696

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 62 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005



198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 Sec:23 Twn:17
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198205190000
53350

05/19/1982
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor DEEDS MCKINNEY,
CARL H, JR. &
J

339 829 6 106 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 Sec:26 Twn:17
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:74 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198205190000
53210

05/19/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILTON, LEE
J.

420 684 Sec:20 Twn:22
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198205190000
53370

05/19/1982
12:00:00

COE ROBERT
E. & JEWEL F.

Grantee DEEDS WILKERSON,
R. HOMER &
ANN

339 818 3 148 Lot#:12 Book:3
Pg:148

198205190000
53250

05/19/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARBAR
HOMES INC

420 698 7 50 Lot#:238
Book:7 Pg:50



198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 Sec:26 Twn:17
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:74 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198205190000
53510

05/19/1982
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURGESS,
PAUL A. &
LISA S

45 167 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
420, PAGE
662-667

198205190000
53450

05/19/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Grantor RELEASES TRICE,
HAROLD L.

45 155 Other:BOOK
NO Q, PAGE
470

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 62 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 Sec:26 Twn:17
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


