Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1982;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589				Sec:23 Twn:17 Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57		Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198205180000 53130	05/18/1982 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER, THOMAS ADRIAN & E	420	648	7	87		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:87
198205180000 53110	05/18/1982 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, JEFFREY P. & LYNN	420	644	5	78		Book:5 Pg:78 Desc:ESTATE 23
198205190000 53190	05/19/1982 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBBINS, DOUGLAS C. & GLE	420	672	6	33		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:33
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	62		Lot#:70 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198205190000 53170	05/19/1982 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNEY, CARL H, JR. & J	420	693	6	106		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106
198205190000 53200	05/19/1982 12:00:00	BARROW BETTY RUTH V.ETAL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MOORE, CLIFFORD C. & IMOG	420	696				
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	62		Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005

198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57	LEGALS Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589			Sec:23 Twn:17 Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198205190000 53350	05/19/1982 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKINNEY, CARL H, JR. & J	339	829	6	106	Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589			Sec:26 Twn:17 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62	Lot#:70 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62	Lot#:74 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198205190000 53210	05/19/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILTON, LEE J.	420	684			Sec:20 Twn:22 Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198205190000 53370	05/19/1982 12:00:00	COE ROBERT E. & JEWEL F.	Grantee	DEEDS	WILKERSON, R. HOMER & ANN	339	818	3	148	Lot#:12 Book:3 Pg:148
198205190000 53250	05/19/1982 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARBAR HOMES INC	420	698	7	50	Lot#:238 Book:7 Pg:50

198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589			Sec:26 TV Rng:1E C BQt:NW Other:SE INST	Qt:NW
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62	Lot#:74 B Pg:62 Sub:CAH MANOR TOWNHC SECOND ADDITIOI CORREC 05/03/200	HABA OMES ON CTED
198205190000 53510	05/19/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURGESS, PAUL A. & LISA S	45	167			Other:MC AGE BOO 420, PAG 662-667	OK NO
198205190000 53450	05/19/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	Grantor	RELEASES	TRICE, HAROLD L.	45	155			Other:BO NO Q, PA 470	
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Bo Pg:158 Sub:CAH MANOR TOWNHO THIRD ADDITIOI Desc:SEE INST MULTIPL LEGALS	HABA OMES ON E
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	62	Lot#:81 B Pg:62 Sub:CAH MANOR TOWNHC SECOND ADDITIOI CORREC 05/03/200	HABA OMES ON CTED
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57	Lot#:64 B Pg:57 Sub:CAH MANOR TOWNHC FIRST ADDITIO	HABA OMES
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 B Pg:57 Sub:CAH MANOR TOWNHC FIRST ADDITIO	HABA OMES
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589			Sec:26 Tv Rng:1E G BQt:NW Other:SE INST	Qt:NW